02 Haziran 2024 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:21:51
ikramiye

At

S fsmi Yas

1 KING FALIERO(6)
2 EKATIKING(3)

3 CRYPTO MAN(1)

AWESOME
TRAIN(S)

5 FIRST SLEW(2)

6 LASSO(4)
; MEGA
GLORIOUS(7)

Yaris Sonuglari

1)23310$
Orijin(Baba -
‘Anne) Siklet

vae THE BIGBEAST - DUTCHESS

Y CAROLINE
3yde GRVIN - CAJUN QUEEN
4yda FUNTASTIC - MIKEY LIKESIT
v ae AWESOME SLEW - SELECTIVE

Yy MEMORY
dyaa FIRST DUDE - DONNA SLEW
3yde BRETHREN - GABRIELLEELIZABETH
3yke CAIRO PRINCE - SCOOP OF GOLD

Sarth

2)7400$

Jokey

54,5
54,5
57
54,5
57
54,5

54,5

Sahip

JOSE C. FERRER

MIGUEL ANGEL
VASQUEZ

EDWIN GONZALEZ

LEONEL REYES

JONATHAN OCASIO
HECTOR RAFAEL DIAZ,

JR.

PEDRO L. COTTO, JR.

kg,
3)3.700$

Antrenorii

DIBELLO RACING LLC

EAST COAST
PARTNERS,

SKYMAC STABLESLLC
BRIANNJENN RACING

LL
KIM DYE

ARINDEL

RIVERA, XAVIER ANDH XAVIER A. RIVERA

1600 Kum

Derece

KATHLEEN
O'CONNELL

RONALD B. SPATZ

SAFFIE A. JOSEPH, JR.

ANTONIO SANO

DALE CARRINGTON

JUAN ALVARADO

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

4)2.590$

Gny AGF St Fark

605 1844(3) 6
330 28.88(1) 3
290 25622) 1
2230 7.695) 5
3935 2.8(7) 2
2,65 11.69(4) 4

11,75 4.876) 7

GANYAN(6) 6,05 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(2,4/8/6) 39,31 4, IKILi(3/6) 9,55 t, SIRALI IKILi(6/3) 24,30 , UCLU BAHIS(6/3/1) :55,16 4, 4. CIFTE(8/6) 25,55 t

G.

Cik. HP

74
62
89

53

68

68



